

Tabulation for Bids Received on 10/28/15
Twin Valley Pump Station Improvements
City of Farmington, Oakland County, State of Michigan
OHM Job No.: 0111-13-0030

Bidigare Contractors, Inc.
7820 Chubb Rd.
Northville, MI 48170

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.
50850 Bemis Rd.
Belleville, MI 48111

Z Contractors, Inc.
5050 Design Lane
Shelby Twp., MI 48315

RCL Construction Co., Inc.
777 W. Maynard Rd.
Sanford, MI 48657

F & V Construction
2960 Lucerne Dr. SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49546

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Phone: 248-735-1113		Phone: 734-481-1565		Phone: 586-625-8899		Phone: 989-687-7319		Phone: 616-977-4400	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Mobilization, Max. 5%	1 LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
2)	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,625.00	\$10,625.00
3)	Erosion Sediment Control	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,125.00	\$3,125.00
4)	Pulverize Drive	1260 SYD	\$4.00	\$5,040.00	\$9.00	\$11,340.00	\$2.50	\$3,150.00	\$3.45	\$4,347.00	\$7.00	\$8,820.00
5)	Sidewalk Removal	35 SYD	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$15.00	\$525.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$29.00	\$1,015.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00
6)	Tree Removal	7 EA	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$900.00	\$6,300.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$690.00	\$4,830.00	\$800.00	\$5,600.00
7)	Clearing and Grubbing	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
8)	Metal Object Removal	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
9)	Abandon 4" Force Main with Flowable Fill	160 FT	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$11.00	\$1,760.00	\$50.00	\$8,000.00	\$26.00	\$4,160.00
10)	Bulkhead 4" Force Main	3 EA	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00
11)	Electrical Demolition	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$19,800.00	\$19,800.00
12)	Station Grading, Access Drive	7 STA	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$20,300.00	\$900.00	\$6,300.00 ¹
13)	Station Grading, Site	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
14)	1x3 Crushed Stone	1260 SYD	\$4.00	\$5,040.00	\$21.00	\$26,460.00	\$2.00	\$2,520.00	\$29.00	\$36,540.00	\$7.00	\$8,820.00
15)	8" Thick Concrete Apron	60 SYD	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00
16)	4" Concrete Sidewalk	307 SFT	\$8.00	\$2,456.00	\$12.00	\$3,684.00	\$4.00	\$1,228.00	\$9.00	\$2,763.00	\$11.00	\$3,377.00
17)	6" Concrete Sidewalk	187 SFT	\$9.00	\$1,683.00	\$14.00	\$2,618.00	\$6.00	\$1,122.00	\$10.00	\$1,870.00	\$15.00	\$2,805.00
18)	6" IPS DR11 HDPE FM, Directional Drill	147 FT	\$175.00	\$25,725.00	\$150.00	\$22,050.00	\$169.00	\$24,843.00	\$308.00	\$45,276.00	\$200.00	\$29,400.00
19)	6" IPS DR11 HDPE FM, Open Cut	35 FT	\$175.00	\$6,125.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$175.00	\$6,125.00	\$140.00	\$4,900.00	\$190.00	\$6,650.00
20)	12" PVC Sanitary Sewer	55 FT	\$300.00	\$16,500.00	\$200.00	\$11,000.00	\$195.00	\$10,725.00	\$300.00	\$16,500.00	\$175.00	\$9,625.00
21)	Standard 4' Manhole	1 EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
22)	Manhole Bench Repair	2 EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00	\$7,750.00	\$15,500.00
23)	Bypass Pumping	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
24)	Topsoil, Seed and Mulch	250 SYD	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$7.00	\$1,750.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
25)	Mulch Blanket	250 SYD	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$7.00	\$1,750.00	\$7.00	\$1,750.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00
26)	Pump Station	1 LS	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$542,000.00	\$542,000.00	\$500,759.00	\$500,759.00	\$789,399.00	\$789,399.00
27)	Allowance No. 1 – DTE Allowance	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
28)	Allowance No. 2 – SCADA Allowance	1 LS	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				<u>\$739,869.00</u>		<u>\$808,627.00</u>		<u>\$811,223.00</u>		<u>\$925,950.00</u>		<u>\$1,179,806.00</u> ²

CORRECTIONS

¹ Bidder's multiplication error was corrected.

² Bidder's summation error was corrected.